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Board of Director’s Meeting Calendar

2015-2016

Time: All Regular Board Meetings
Begin at 6:00 PM

Board Meeting and Retreat
Board Meeting: 8:00-10:00
Board Retreat: 10:00-4:00

Date

Location

August 24, 2014 (Monday)

Bert Corona Charter School
9400 Remick Avenue
Pacoima, CA 91331

September 28, 2015 (Monday)

Monsenor Oscar Romero Charter School
1157 S. Berendo Street
Los Angeles, CA 90006

October 26, 2015 (Monday)

Bert Corona High School (YPIVPCHS)
12513 Gain Street
Pacoima, CA 91331

December 7, 2015 (Monday)

Monsenor Oscar Romero Charter School
1157 S. Berendo Street
Los Angeles, CA 90006

January 25, 2016 (Monday)

Bert Corona Charter School
9400 Remick Avenue
Pacoima, CA 91331

February 8, 2016 (Monday) Board
Retreat

Monsenor Oscar Romero Charter School
1157 S. Berendo Street
Los Angeles, CA 90006

February 22, 2016 (Monday)

Bert Corona High School (YPIVPCHS)
12513 Gain Street
Pacoima, CA 91331

April 25,2016 (Monday)

Monsenor Oscar Romero Charter School
1157 S. Berendo Street
Los Angeles, CA 90006

May 23, 2016 (Monday)

Bert Corona Charter School
9400 Remick Avenue
Pacoima, CA 91331

June 27, 2016(Monday)

Monsenor Oscar Romero Charter School
1157 S. Berendo Street
Los Angeles, CA 90006

July 25, 2016 (Monday, if needed)

Bert Corona High School (YPIVPCHS)
12513 Gain Street
Pacoima, CA 91331

August 22, 2016 (Monday)

Conference Call




